
 

 

Sport Head Coach Email 

Baseball Colin Griffin cgriffin@jesuitportland.org 

Basketball, Men’s Gene Potter gpotter@jesuitportland.org 

Basketball, Women’s Jason Lowery jlowery@jesuitportland.org 

Cross Country Tom Rothenberger trothenberger@jesuitportland.org 

Football Ken Potter kpotter@jesuitportland.org 

Golf, Men’s Jay Minsker jayrminsker@gmail.com 

Golf, Women’s Michele Gray/Laurie 
Wagner 

mgray@jesuitportland.org 
lwagner@jesuitmail.org 

Lacrosse, Men’s Bill Gleason bgleason@jesuitmail.org 

Lacrosse, Women’s Lauren Blumhardt lblumhardt@jesuitportland.org 

Ski Racing Jason Martin jmartin@jesuitmail.org 

Soccer, Men’s Geoff Skipper gskipper@jesuitportland.org 

Soccer, Women’s Steve Fennah sfennah@jesuitportland.org 

Softball Jim Speciale jspeciale@jesuitportland.org 

Swimming Bryan Butcher bbutcher@jesuitportland.org 

Tennis, Men’s Jeff Wood jwood@jesuitportland.org 

Tennis, Women’s Kirsten Ruchaber kruchaber@jesuitportland.org 

Track & Field Tom Rothenberger 
Brian Valley 

trothenberger@jesuitportland.org 
brianvalley@hotmail.com 

Volleyball Teresa Zimmerlee tzimmerlee@jesuitportland.org 
 


